
                                            

Mens 40+ - Monday
Spring 1 2025 (April - June)

4/15/2025

(all players must be 40+ except ONLY 2 and they must be 35+)

10. Wise Guys - Blue

11. Jaguars FC - White

12. Gen X - Black

13. Foot Clan - Red

14. ManChestHair United - Black

15. Off Constantly - Red

16. League Champs - Green

17. Team Messi - Pink

18. Merciless Tigers - Red/Black

19. The Westsiders - Lt. Blue

4/28/25 Monday 5/5/25 Monday 5/12/25 Monday 5/19/25 Monday 5/26/25 Monday

Soccer City Soccer City Soccer City Soccer City

Field D Field D Field D Field D

6:25 17 v 18 6:25 16 v 17 6:25 11 v 19 6:25 16 v 10

7:15 10 v 11 7:15 18 v 19 7:15 13 v 18 7:15 19 v 12

8:05 12 v 13 8:05 13 v 10 8:05 16 v 12 8:05 13 v 17

8:55 19 v 15 8:55 15 v 14 8:55 17 v 15 8:55 15 v 18

9:45 14 v 16 9:45 12 v 11 9:45 14 v 10 9:45 11 v 14

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: all

6/2/25 Monday 6/9/25 Monday 6/16/25 Monday 6/23/25 Monday 6/30/25 Monday

Soccer City Soccer City Soccer City Soccer City Soccer City

Field D Field D Field D Field D Field D

7:15 17 v 19 7:15 17 v 11 7:15 12 v 10 7:15 16 v 18 7:15 12 v 11

8:05 12 v 18 8:05 16 v 13 8:05 11 v 16 8:05 19 v 13 8:05 10 v 17

8:55 10 v 11 8:55 18 v 14 8:55 19 v 14 8:55 12 v 15 8:55 13 v 14

9:45 15 v 16 9:45 10 v 15 9:45 15 v 13 9:45 14 v 17 9:45 19 v 18

Byes: 13, 14 Byes: 12, 19 Byes: 17, 18 Byes: 10, 11 Byes: 15, 16

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your Second Week
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

no games - Memorial 
Day
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